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Maryland Department of Health Home Delivered Meals Provider Listing
 Business Name Corporate Street Address City State  Zip Code Business Co. Business Phone Fax Number First Name Last Name Email Address

Delmarva Community Services Inc 2450 Cambridge Beltway Cambridge MD 21613 Dorchester 410-221-1900 410 749-2894 Athina Parks suzanne@dcsdct.org sent each provider below an email 9/15th 
Food 4 Maryland 9204 Baltimore Ave College Park MD 20740 Prince Georges 412-419-9374 N/A Mark Boulis mark@food4md.com
Frederick County Department of Aging Nutrition 1440 TANEY AVENUE Frederick MD 21702 Frederick 301-631-3523 N/A Carolyn TRUE ctrue@frederickcountymd.gov
G.A. Food Service of Pinella County 12200 32nd Court N St Petersburg FL 33716 Out of State (FL) 727-573-2211 727-571-1652 Donna McKinley dmckinley@gafoods.com
Garrett County Community Action Committee 104 E CENTER STREET Oakland MD 21550 Garrett 301-334-9434 301-334-9431 x6166 Regina Gearhart rgearhart@garrettcac.org
Home Food Services LLC 10722 Reisterstown Rd Owings Mills MD 21117 Baltimore Co. 410-517-0000 877 581-0600 Alexander Wightman HFSBaltimore@gmail.com
Homestyle Direct LLC 2032 Highland Ave E Twin Falls ID 83301 Out of State (ID) 866-735-0921 (208) 423-4615 Jim Griffith jim@homestyledirect.com
MAC Incorporated 909 Progress Circle, Suite 100 Salisbury MD 21804 Wicomico 410-742-0505 x142 410 742-9572 Amanda Bryan abryan@macinc.org
Magic Kitchen Inc 11310 W 80TH Street Lenexa KS 66214 Out of State (KS) 816-492-3220 816 492-3221 Michelle Tayler michelle@magickitchen.com
Meals On Wheels Of Central Maryland 515 South Haven St Baltimore MD 21224 Baltimore 410-573-0916 410 558-1321 Robert Schap jrobinson@mowcm.org
Mindfull Newtrition LLC 5 Empire Court Reisterstown MD 21136 Baltimore 800-671-8193 x1 800 671-8193 Monet Duckett mindfullnewtrition@gmail.com
Moveable Feast Inc 901 N Milton Avenue Baltimore MD 21205 Baltimore City 410-327-3420 410 327-3426 Tom Bonderenko smcclean@mfeast.org
Nationsbenefits LLC 2500 SW 32nd Ave,Ste 2401 Pembroke Park FL 33023 Out of State (FL) 954-939-3310 N/A Nathan Wrenn medicaid@nationsbenefits.com
PGCM Dept. of Family Services 9314 Piscataway Rd Clinton MD 20735 Prince Georges 301-265-8450 x8802 N/A Carole Taliaferro cataliaferro@co.pg.md.us
Purfoods LLC 3210 SE Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny IA 50021 Out of State (IA) 515-963-0641 515-266-6120 Carrie Kuennen carrie.Kuennen@purfoods.com
Queen Anne's County Dept. of Aging 104 POWELL STREET Centreville MD 21617 Queen Anne's 410-758-0848 x2700 N/A Catherine Willis cwillis@qac.org
Somerset County Commission On Aging 8928 Sign Post Road, Suite #3 Westover MD 21871 Somerset 410-651-3400 (410) 651-3401 Crystal Corbin crystal.corbin@maryland.gov
Upper Shore Aging, Inc 100 Schauber Road Chestertown MD 21620 Upper Shore 410-778-6000 410-778-3562 Roy Hollis aholis@uppershoreaging.org
Washington County Commission on Aging 535 E FRANKLIN ST Hagerstown MD 21740 Washington 301-790-0275 N/A Sandy Wood swood@wccoaging.org
Zoya's Kitchen 9123 Gaither Road Gaithersburg MD 20877 Montgomery 240-423-9182 N/A Irene Mayzel irenemayzel1@gmail.com


